PD-9601GS
Single-Port IEEE802.3bt 90W Gigabit PoE Midspan
Feature Description
Number of Ports 1
Data Rate 10/100/1000 Mbps
AC Input Power
Requirement
AC Input Voltage: 100 to 240 Vac

Technical Support
For technical support please visit the Microchip Technical Support Portal www.microchip.com/support.
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
PD-9601GS/AC-XX
PD-9601GS/AC-EU European Union Power Cord
PD-9601GS/AC-JP Japan Power Cord
PD-9601GS/AC-UK United Kingdom Power Cord
PD-9601GS/AC-US United States Power Cord
PD-9601GS
Single port, IEEE 802.3bt Type 4, Gbps,
90W 4-Pairs PoE indoor midspan
Contact Microchip for other options